
IP 
44

1 x LED

16 W

2335 lm

130 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2335 lm

18 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 23.46 in

Width: 23.46 in

Height: 2.20 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 18 W

Protection 

IP: 44

Product data sheet
RADIANCE LED - 16W - SMARTSCAN - 4000K
RAD16400
THORLUX LIGHTING

Ultra shallow bodied recessed luminaires suitable for lay-in to most suspended ceiling types. Designed to exclude dust, dirt and flies.

Applications: offices, schools, retail. 

Light output 1 
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